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Sunday   4:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 05891

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over
Balance HDCP Series Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Leo's Pro Shop 1 2759 2759 2759 380.00
2 USMC Team 2 2750 2750 2750 220.00
3 Ramar Production Servi 3 2739 2550 2739 170.00
4 Leo's Pro Shop #1 4 2723 2723 2723 135.00
5 Sun Pool's #2 5 2691 2664 2691 115.00
6 Team Mosqueda 6 2665 2485 2665 100.00
7 Team Hall 7 2646 2508 2646
8 Team Smith 8 2629 2629 2629
9 Team Martin 9 2617 2554 2617

10 Strike-A-Lot 10 2606 2447 2606
11 Frank's Boys II 11 2604 2523 2604
12 Yuma Adult Super Store 12 2597 2429 2597
13 Ramar Production Servi 13 2583 2412 2583
14 ACTS 14 2572 2431 2572
15 Dropping Dueces 15 2530 2530 2530
16 Yuma 300 16 2516 2378 2516
17 Team Cory 17 2486 2396 2486
18 Yuma Fire Extinguisher 18 2472 2349 2472
19 MOEINC 19 2470 2254 2470
20 Team Gould 20 2466 2304 2466
21 Papa John's Pizza 21 2458 2407 2458
22 Tom's Paint & Body 22 2453 2339 2453
23 Big Bob's Flooring 23 2387 2306 2387
24 Team Torres 24 2383 2281 2383
25 Second Chance 25 2375 2177 2375
26 Smith, Wesson, & Dick 26 2372 2372 2372
27 Frank's Boys 27 2308 2248 2308
28 Team Argento 28 2265 2142 2265

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 700 - 799

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Freedom of Sound 1 2854 2545 2854 350.00
2 Yuma's Auto Glass 2 2843 2372 2843 210.00
3 Posse I 3 2730 2391 2730 155.00
4 Team Wilson 4 2715 2304 2715 125.00
5 Team Lisa 5 2714 2303 2714
6 Perruchos Slif LLC 6 2682 2409 2682
7 Posse II 7 2664 2358 2664
8 Kammann Custom Constru 8 2639 2279 2639
9 Team O'Donald 9 2634 2184 2634

10 Ketoy's 10 2621 2177 2621
11 Team Abraham 11 2602 2362 2602
12 Mixed Mutts 12 2536 2293 2536
13 Production All Stars 13 2534 2315 2534
14 Team Bell 14 2528 2294 2528
15 MTP Plumbing 15 2507 2231 2507
16 Whatever 16 2488 2089 2488
17 Imperial Date Gardens 17 2481 2214 2481
18 Team Grosse 18 2453 2051 2453
19 Babes in Boyland 19 2446 2005 2446
20 Team Gilg 20 2411 2021 2411
21 D & B Drywall 21 2226 1905 2226

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 3: 699 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team Alcala 1 2652 1962 2652 80.00
2 Maki My Love 2 2398 2014 2398
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Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Leo's Pro Shop 1 2759 2759 92.00
2 USMC Team 2 2750 2750
3 Leo's Pro Shop #1 3 2723 2723
4 Sun Pool's #2 4 2664 2664
5 Team Smith 5 2629 2629
6 Team Martin 6 2554 2554
7 Ramar Production Servi 7 2550 2550
8 Dropping Dueces 8 2530 2530
9 Frank's Boys II 9 2523 2523

10 Team Hall 10 2508 2508
11 Team Mosqueda 11 2485 2485
12 Strike-A-Lot 12 2447 2447
13 ACTS 13 2431 2431
14 Yuma Adult Super Store 14 2429 2429
15 Ramar Production Servi 15 2412 2412
16 Papa John's Pizza 16 2407 2407
17 Team Cory 17 2396 2396
18 Yuma 300 18 2378 2378
19 Smith, Wesson, & Dick 19 2372 2372
20 Yuma Fire Extinguisher 20 2349 2349
21 Tom's Paint & Body 21 2339 2339
22 Big Bob's Flooring 22 2306 2306
23 Team Gould 23 2304 2304
24 Team Torres 24 2281 2281
25 MOEINC 25 2254 2254
26 Frank's Boys 26 2248 2248
27 Second Chance 27 2177 2177
28 Team Argento 28 2142 2142

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 700 - 799

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Freedom of Sound 1 2545 2545 92.00
2 Perruchos Slif LLC 2 2409 2409
3 Posse I 3 2391 2391
4 Yuma's Auto Glass 4 2372 2372
5 Team Abraham 5 2362 2362
6 Posse II 6 2358 2358
7 Production All Stars 7 2315 2315
8 Team Wilson 8 2304 2304
9 Team Lisa 9 2303 2303

10 Team Bell 10 2294 2294
11 Mixed Mutts 11 2293 2293
12 Kammann Custom Constru 12 2279 2279
13 MTP Plumbing 13 2231 2231
14 Imperial Date Gardens 14 2214 2214
15 Team O'Donald 15 2184 2184
16 Ketoy's 16 2177 2177
17 Whatever 17 2089 2089
18 Team Grosse 18 2051 2051
19 Team Gilg 19 2021 2021
20 Babes in Boyland 20 2005 2005
21 D & B Drywall 21 1905 1905

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 3: 699 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Maki My Love 1 2014 2014 91.00
2 Team Alcala 2 1962 1962
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 C. Wong/S. Power 1 1382 1382 1382 300.00
2 S. Power/R. Lopez 2 1350 1350 1350 180.00
3 J. Luna/S. Viramontes 3 1295 1226 1295 135.00
4 L. Stern/W. Woods 4 1292 1292 1292 120.00
5 D. Coleman/J. Bloomer 5 1290 1290 1290 90.00
6 T. Castro/J. Barragan 6 1263 1263 1263 80.00
7 L. Stern/J. Schofield 7 1253 1238 1253 70.00
8 D. Waples/L. Stern 8 1250 1247 1250 65.00
9 G. Stewart/B. Meek 9 1232 1139 1232

10 J. Bloomer/V. Karbowski 10 1230 1230 1230
11 A. Lewis/K. Smith 11 1224 1224 1224
12 F. Reed/J. Lekan 12 1218 1134 1218
13 K. Smith/M. Taylor 13 1213 1213 1213
14 K. Smith/T. Smith 14 1203 1203 1203
15 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 15 1189 1102 1189
16 J. Martin/L. Carrier 16 1188 1116 1188
17 A. Lewis/W. Hebert 17 1182 1182 1182
18 D. Waples/T. Hammons 18 1181 1133 1181
19 M. Taylor/K. Gould 19 1174 1093 1174
20 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 20 1172 1172 1172
21 R. Roberts/L. Rose 21 1171 1144 1171
21 F. Dusseau/W. Hebert 21 1171 1171 1171
23 T. Dority/G. Hall 23 1169 1103 1169
24 D. Coleman/W. Woods 24 1164 1164 1164
25 J. Martin/T. Dority 25 1163 1064 1163
26 F. Reed/J. Martin 26 1161 1080 1161
26 B. McClellan/E. Hamby 26 1161 1146 1161
28 M. Shorter/D. Hinthorne 28 1160 1064 1160
29 V. Karbowski/R. Lopez 29 1159 1159 1159
30 J. Martin/D. Rose 30 1155 1113 1155
30 L. Rozak/D. Neely 30 1155 1077 1155
32 J. Fiser/B. Fiser 32 1142 1088 1142
33 S. Torres/A. Lewis 33 1141 1108 1141
34 V. Scanlan/J. Martin 34 1140 1110 1140
35 J. Fiser/D. Murrietta 35 1132 1078 1132
36 F. Dusseau/J. Bloomer 36 1131 1131 1131
37 A. Luna/J. Luna 37 1121 1085 1121
38 K. Lindsey/J. Bloomer 38 1120 1111 1120
39 B. Owl/S. Neill 39 1117 1036 1117
40 A. Nunez/J. Barragan 40 1112 1112 1112
41 J. Valleau/J. Valleau 41 1095 1014 1095
42 B. Gaines/G. Bodnar 42 1093 1012 1093
43 G. Brasher/F. Escalante 43 1088 998 1088
43 K. McClaskey/D. Bousman 43 1088 1028 1088
45 A. Nunez/R. Nunez 45 1087 1000 1087
46 D. Cory/R. Herbert 46 1086 1002 1086
47 L. Niles/T. Pulda 47 1085 1016 1085
48 A. Mosqueda/A. Nunez 48 1069 973 1069
49 W. Argento/R. Argento 49 1064 980 1064
50 M. Wakefield/J. Archer 50 1023 915 1023
51 J. Gray/T. Turner 51 996 996 996
52 W. Bennett/T. Pulda 52 907 838 907

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 350 - 399

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 S. Lopez/A. Alcala 1 1343 1226 1343 200.00
2 M. Phillips/W. Gilg 2 1341 1098 1341 125.00
3 W. Richards/J. O'Donald 3 1336 1135 1336 95.00
4 J. Zamora/G. Payan 4 1277 1073 1277 75.00
5 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 5 1252 1129 1252 65.00
6 S. Huff/R. Stewart 6 1224 1086 1224
7 A. Mosqueda/J. Martin 7 1221 1095 1221
8 I. Rose/L. Rose 8 1206 996 1206
9 I. Salazar/G. Hall 9 1189 1042 1189

10 T. Carter/T. Dority 10 1186 1033 1186
11 J. Keegan/T. Smith 11 1170 1053 1170
12 F. Martinez/E. Bobadilla 12 1166 974 1166
13 M. Viruete/R. Saltz 13 1156 994 1156
14 J. Ramey/F. Escalante 14 1152 999 1152
14 G. Stewart/G. Ross 14 1152 1020 1152
16 E. Mora/B. Owl 16 1130 989 1130
17 J. Martin/M. Bell 17 1125 930 1125
18 N. Mooney/K. Stern 18 1123 913 1123
19 T. Carter/A. Randall 19 1118 959 1118
20 J. Ramos/S. Rodriguez 20 1105 919 1105
21 D. Lawley/P. Vaughan 21 1102 916 1102
22 M. Torres/S. Torres 22 1078 949 1078
23 E. Dutton/J. Lekan 23 1076 959 1076
24 E. Thomas/P. Vaughan 24 1047 900 1047
25 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 25 1041 810 1041
26 A. Mosqueda/S. Neill 26 982 868 982
27 M. Wong/C. Wong 27 966 816 966
28 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 28 948 819 948
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 349 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Z. Arellano/A. Alcala 1 1373 1037 1373 140.00
2 A. Pineda/C. Alcala 2 1329 978 1329
3 P. Ayala/M. Ayala 3 1320 1053 1320
4 C. Matus/F. Amaya 4 1305 1056 1305
5 M. Salazar/J. Salazar 5 1250 920 1250
6 R. Saltz/B. Saltz 6 1210 964 1210
7 H. Kurilla/S. Kurilla 7 1169 944 1169

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 C. Wong/S. Power 1 1382 1382 50.00
2 S. Power/R. Lopez 2 1350 1350
3 L. Stern/W. Woods 3 1292 1292
4 D. Coleman/J. Bloomer 4 1290 1290
5 T. Castro/J. Barragan 5 1263 1263
6 D. Waples/L. Stern 6 1247 1247
7 L. Stern/J. Schofield 7 1238 1238
8 J. Bloomer/V. Karbowski 8 1230 1230
9 J. Luna/S. Viramontes 9 1226 1226

10 A. Lewis/K. Smith 10 1224 1224
11 K. Smith/M. Taylor 11 1213 1213
12 K. Smith/T. Smith 12 1203 1203
13 A. Lewis/W. Hebert 13 1182 1182
14 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 14 1172 1172
15 F. Dusseau/W. Hebert 15 1171 1171
16 D. Coleman/W. Woods 16 1164 1164
17 V. Karbowski/R. Lopez 17 1159 1159
18 B. McClellan/E. Hamby 18 1146 1146
19 R. Roberts/L. Rose 19 1144 1144
20 G. Stewart/B. Meek 20 1139 1139
21 F. Reed/J. Lekan 21 1134 1134
22 D. Waples/T. Hammons 22 1133 1133
23 F. Dusseau/J. Bloomer 23 1131 1131
24 J. Martin/L. Carrier 24 1116 1116
25 J. Martin/D. Rose 25 1113 1113
26 A. Nunez/J. Barragan 26 1112 1112
27 K. Lindsey/J. Bloomer 27 1111 1111
28 V. Scanlan/J. Martin 28 1110 1110
29 S. Torres/A. Lewis 29 1108 1108
30 T. Dority/G. Hall 30 1103 1103
31 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 31 1102 1102
32 M. Taylor/K. Gould 32 1093 1093
33 J. Fiser/B. Fiser 33 1088 1088
34 A. Luna/J. Luna 34 1085 1085
35 F. Reed/J. Martin 35 1080 1080
36 J. Fiser/D. Murrietta 36 1078 1078
37 L. Rozak/D. Neely 37 1077 1077
38 J. Martin/T. Dority 38 1064 1064
38 M. Shorter/D. Hinthorne 38 1064 1064
40 B. Owl/S. Neill 40 1036 1036
41 K. McClaskey/D. Bousman 41 1028 1028
42 L. Niles/T. Pulda 42 1016 1016
43 J. Valleau/J. Valleau 43 1014 1014
44 B. Gaines/G. Bodnar 44 1012 1012
45 D. Cory/R. Herbert 45 1002 1002
46 A. Nunez/R. Nunez 46 1000 1000
47 G. Brasher/F. Escalante 47 998 998
48 J. Gray/T. Turner 48 996 996
49 W. Argento/R. Argento 49 980 980
50 A. Mosqueda/A. Nunez 50 973 973
51 M. Wakefield/J. Archer 51 915 915
52 W. Bennett/T. Pulda 52 838 838

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 350 - 399

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 S. Lopez/A. Alcala 1 1226 1226 50.00
2 W. Richards/J. O'Donald 2 1135 1135
3 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 3 1129 1129
4 M. Phillips/W. Gilg 4 1098 1098
5 A. Mosqueda/J. Martin 5 1095 1095
6 S. Huff/R. Stewart 6 1086 1086
7 J. Zamora/G. Payan 7 1073 1073
8 J. Keegan/T. Smith 8 1053 1053
9 I. Salazar/G. Hall 9 1042 1042

10 T. Carter/T. Dority 10 1033 1033
11 G. Stewart/G. Ross 11 1020 1020
12 J. Ramey/F. Escalante 12 999 999
13 I. Rose/L. Rose 13 996 996
14 M. Viruete/R. Saltz 14 994 994
15 E. Mora/B. Owl 15 989 989
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
16 F. Martinez/E. Bobadilla 16 974 974
17 T. Carter/A. Randall 17 959 959
17 E. Dutton/J. Lekan 17 959 959
19 M. Torres/S. Torres 19 949 949
20 J. Martin/M. Bell 20 930 930
21 J. Ramos/S. Rodriguez 21 919 919
22 D. Lawley/P. Vaughan 22 916 916
23 N. Mooney/K. Stern 23 913 913
24 E. Thomas/P. Vaughan 24 900 900
25 A. Mosqueda/S. Neill 25 868 868
26 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 26 819 819
27 M. Wong/C. Wong 27 816 816
28 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 28 810 810

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 349 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 C. Matus/F. Amaya 1 1056 1056 40.00
2 P. Ayala/M. Ayala 2 1053 1053
3 Z. Arellano/A. Alcala 3 1037 1037
4 A. Pineda/C. Alcala 4 978 978
5 R. Saltz/B. Saltz 5 964 964
6 H. Kurilla/S. Kurilla 6 944 944
7 M. Salazar/J. Salazar 7 920 920

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBC
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 David Coleman 1 720 720 720 150.00
2 Sergio Lopez 2 716 698 716 115.00
3 Tim Smith 3 714 714 714 85.00
4 Lance A. Stern 4 710 710 710 56.66
4 Tommy Castro 4 710 704 710 56.66
4 Mario Viruete 4 710 683 710 56.66
7 Gary Bodnar 7 660 636 660 40.00
8 James Bloomer 8 654 654 654 35.00
9 Dave Waples 9 653 623 653 30.00

10 Bob Meek 10 647 620 647 25.00
11 Billy Fiser 11 643 634 643 20.00
12 Wes Hebert 12 640 640 640
13 Dutch Hinthorne 13 639 597 639
14 Matt Taylor 14 632 632 632
15 Javier Barragan, III 15 623 623 623
16 Andre Nunez 16 611 611 611
17 David Darnell 17 609 570 609
17 Vic Karbowski 17 609 609 609
19 John Lekan 19 608 581 608
20 Sean Power 20 605 605 605
21 Fred Dusseau 21 604 601 604
22 Ken Lindsey 22 602 584 602
23 Jose Luna 23 599 593 599
24 Adrian Luna 24 597 570 597
24 Gregory Hall 24 597 597 597
26 Snowden Neill, Jr 26 592 580 592
27 Lee Carrier 27 590 542 590
28 Malcom Shorter 28 588 534 588
29 Kim Stern 29 585 537 585
30 John Schofield 30 583 541 583
31 Randy Roberts 31 581 554 581
32 David Neely 32 580 550 580
33 Che Wong 33 578 578 578
34 Russell Herbert 34 573 546 573
34 Robert Argento 34 573 549 573
36 Donald Murrietta 36 568 559 568
37 Stephanie Torres 37 565 532 565
38 Leonard Rose, Jr. 38 564 537 564
39 John Martin, Sr 39 562 538 562
39 Deirdre Rose 39 562 544 562
41 Alan Lewis 41 559 559 559
42 Jimmy Fiser 42 557 512 557
43 Ralph Lopez, III 43 551 551 551
44 Wallace Woods 44 539 539 539
45 Eric Hamby 45 537 537 537
45 Josh Archer 45 537 510 537
47 Ted Turner 47 532 532 532
48 Sean Huff 48 531 480 531
49 Michael Mooney 49 526 481 526
50 Popps Vaughan 50 525 501 525
51 Val Scanlan 51 520 514 520
52 Gene Brasher 52 499 481 499
53 Brady McClellan 53 497 485 497
53 Larry Rozak 53 497 452 497
55 Shane Kurilla 55 494 464 494
56 Tony Hammons 56 493 478 493
57 James Gray 57 490 490 490
58 Tom Pulda 58 478 469 478
59 Dylan Bousman 59 476 473 476
60 Ken Smith 60 473 473 473
61 Lenny Rose, III 61 458 458 458
62 John Valleau, III 62 429 417 429
101 Che Wong 101 507 507 507
102 Tom Pulda 102 409 400 409

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 175 - 199

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Ernesto Bobadilla 1 773 662 773 135.00
2 Aaron Alcala 2 716 617 716 85.00
3 Mark Leeds 3 660 579 660 65.00
4 Michael Phillips 4 658 589 658 52.00
5 Santiago Viramontes 5 626 566 626 43.00
6 Jarret Salazar 6 625 547 625 30.00
7 Tanya Carter 7 606 528 606
8 Francisco Martinez 8 605 524 605
9 Fernando Escalante 9 604 532 604

10 Francisco Amaya 10 602 521 602
11 Glenn Stewart 11 596 533 596
12 Thomas Dority 12 593 518 593
13 John Valleau, Jr 13 588 519 588
14 Steven Rodriguez 14 585 492 585
15 Manuel Ayala 15 581 476 581
16 William Argento 16 580 520 580
16 Brad Saltz 16 580 466 580
18 Gerald Ross 18 566 500 566
19 Bill Gaines 19 563 509 563
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
20 Frank Reed 20 557 500 557
21 Abraham Mosqueda 21 555 453 555
22 Randy Stewart 22 552 465 552
23 Anton Randall, Sr 23 547 466 547
24 Edwin Wagter 24 546 492 546
25 Enrique Mora 25 536 461 536
26 Jorge Zamora 26 535 454 535
27 Matthew Wakefield 27 533 452 533
28 William Bennett 28 532 475 532
29 Jeff Ramey 29 522 441 522
30 Brandon Owl 30 519 453 519
31 John O'Donald 31 503 443 503
32 Michael Torres 32 500 407 500
33 Leroy Niles 33 494 437 494
34 Lori Ross 34 492 402 492
35 Jesse Ramos 35 481 391 481
36 Walt Reiger 36 468 396 468
37 Kyle McClaskey 37 458 404 458
38 Don Cory 38 439 382 439

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 174 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Carlos Alcala 1 714 543 714 90.00
2 Zayonara Arellano 2 708 471 708 60.00
3 Paola Ayala 3 704 542 704 40.00
4 Isaac Salazar 4 682 526 682
5 Alma Pineda 5 677 497 677
6 Ryan Saltz 6 670 538 670
7 Heather Kurilla 7 667 475 667
8 Inju Rose 8 660 477 660
9 Gilberto Payan 9 655 532 655

10 Carlos Matus 10 632 467 632
11 Desmond Lawley 11 614 452 614
12 William Gilg 12 613 442 613
13 Matthew Bell 13 612 441 612
14 Norma Mooney 14 604 442 604
15 Edward Thomas 15 597 474 597
16 Monica Salazar 16 594 342 594
17 William Richards, Jr 17 556 418 556
18 Mei Wong 18 550 385 550
19 Kelly VanGorder 19 534 396 534

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 David Coleman 1 720 720 25.00
2 Tim Smith 2 714 714
3 Lance A. Stern 3 710 710
4 Tommy Castro 4 704 704
5 Sergio Lopez 5 698 698
6 Mario Viruete 6 683 683
7 James Bloomer 7 654 654
8 Wes Hebert 8 640 640
9 Gary Bodnar 9 636 636

10 Billy Fiser 10 634 634
11 Matt Taylor 11 632 632
12 Javier Barragan, III 12 623 623
12 Dave Waples 12 623 623
14 Bob Meek 14 620 620
15 Andre Nunez 15 611 611
16 Vic Karbowski 16 609 609
17 Sean Power 17 605 605
18 Fred Dusseau 18 601 601
19 Dutch Hinthorne 19 597 597
19 Gregory Hall 19 597 597
21 Jose Luna 21 593 593
22 Ken Lindsey 22 584 584
23 John Lekan 23 581 581
24 Snowden Neill, Jr 24 580 580
25 Che Wong 25 578 578
26 Adrian Luna 26 570 570
26 David Darnell 26 570 570
28 Alan Lewis 28 559 559
28 Donald Murrietta 28 559 559
30 Randy Roberts 30 554 554
31 Ralph Lopez, III 31 551 551
32 David Neely 32 550 550
33 Robert Argento 33 549 549
34 Russell Herbert 34 546 546
35 Deirdre Rose 35 544 544
36 Lee Carrier 36 542 542
37 John Schofield 37 541 541
38 Wallace Woods 38 539 539
39 John Martin, Sr 39 538 538
40 Leonard Rose, Jr. 40 537 537
40 Eric Hamby 40 537 537
40 Kim Stern 40 537 537
43 Malcom Shorter 43 534 534

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBC
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
44 Stephanie Torres 44 532 532
44 Ted Turner 44 532 532
46 Val Scanlan 46 514 514
47 Jimmy Fiser 47 512 512
48 Josh Archer 48 510 510
49 Popps Vaughan 49 501 501
50 James Gray 50 490 490
51 Brady McClellan 51 485 485
52 Michael Mooney 52 481 481
52 Gene Brasher 52 481 481
54 Sean Huff 54 480 480
55 Tony Hammons 55 478 478
56 Ken Smith 56 473 473
56 Dylan Bousman 56 473 473
58 Tom Pulda 58 469 469
59 Shane Kurilla 59 464 464
60 Lenny Rose, III 60 458 458
61 Larry Rozak 61 452 452
62 John Valleau, III 62 417 417
101 Che Wong 101 507 507
102 Tom Pulda 102 400 400

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 175 - 199

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Ernesto Bobadilla 1 662 662 25.00
2 Aaron Alcala 2 617 617
3 Michael Phillips 3 589 589
4 Mark Leeds 4 579 579
5 Santiago Viramontes 5 566 566
6 Jarret Salazar 6 547 547
7 Glenn Stewart 7 533 533
8 Fernando Escalante 8 532 532
9 Tanya Carter 9 528 528

10 Francisco Martinez 10 524 524
11 Francisco Amaya 11 521 521
12 William Argento 12 520 520
13 John Valleau, Jr 13 519 519
14 Thomas Dority 14 518 518
15 Bill Gaines 15 509 509
16 Frank Reed 16 500 500
16 Gerald Ross 16 500 500
18 Edwin Wagter 18 492 492
18 Steven Rodriguez 18 492 492
20 Manuel Ayala 20 476 476
21 William Bennett 21 475 475
22 Brad Saltz 22 466 466
22 Anton Randall, Sr 22 466 466
24 Randy Stewart 24 465 465
25 Enrique Mora 25 461 461
26 Jorge Zamora 26 454 454
27 Brandon Owl 27 453 453
27 Abraham Mosqueda 27 453 453
29 Matthew Wakefield 29 452 452
30 John O'Donald 30 443 443
31 Jeff Ramey 31 441 441
32 Leroy Niles 32 437 437
33 Michael Torres 33 407 407
34 Kyle McClaskey 34 404 404
35 Lori Ross 35 402 402
36 Walt Reiger 36 396 396
37 Jesse Ramos 37 391 391
38 Don Cory 38 382 382

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 174 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Carlos Alcala 1 543 543 25.00
2 Paola Ayala 2 542 542
3 Ryan Saltz 3 538 538
4 Gilberto Payan 4 532 532
5 Isaac Salazar 5 526 526
6 Alma Pineda 6 497 497
7 Inju Rose 7 477 477
8 Heather Kurilla 8 475 475
9 Edward Thomas 9 474 474

10 Zayonara Arellano 10 471 471
11 Carlos Matus 11 467 467
12 Desmond Lawley 12 452 452
13 William Gilg 13 442 442
13 Norma Mooney 13 442 442
15 Matthew Bell 15 441 441
16 William Richards, Jr 16 418 418
17 Kelly VanGorder 17 396 396
18 Mei Wong 18 385 385
19 Monica Salazar 19 342 342
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Singles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles 2 - Handicap Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 David Coleman 1 761 761 761 30.00
2 James Bloomer 2 736 736 736 15.00
3 Vic Karbowski 3 661 661 661
4 Ralph Lopez, III 4 597 597 597
5 Shane Kurilla 5 577 547 577
5 Thomas Dority 5 577 502 577
7 Brandon Owl 7 525 459 525

101 Brandon Owl 101 412 346 412
Singles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles 2 - Scratch Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles 2
Balance Scr Prize

PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 David Coleman 1 761 761 10.00
2 James Bloomer 2 736 736
3 Vic Karbowski 3 661 661
4 Ralph Lopez, III 4 597 597
5 Shane Kurilla 5 547 547
6 Thomas Dority 6 502 502
7 Brandon Owl 7 459 459

101 Brandon Owl 101 346 346

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBC
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Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 1: 200 & Over Avg

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lance Stern 1 2058 2058 2058 85.00
2 David Coleman 2 2048 2048 2048 50.00
3 Gary Bodnar 3 1958 1886 1958 38.00
4 Mario Viruete 4 1951 1870 1951 31.00
5 Sergio Lopez 5 1913 1859 1913 25.00
6 Matt Taylor 6 1906 1906 1906 22.00
7 Leonard Rose Jr. 7 1897 1816 1897 19.00
8 Bob Meek 8 1895 1814 1895
9 Sean Power 9 1875 1875 1875

10 Javier Barragan III 10 1867 1867 1867
11 Gregory Hall 11 1850 1850 1850
12 Russell Herbert 12 1848 1767 1848
13 Vic Karbowski 13 1845 1845 1845
14 Billy Fiser 14 1835 1808 1835
14 John Lekan 14 1835 1754 1835
16 Dave Waples 16 1825 1735 1825
17 Ken Lindsey 17 1818 1764 1818
18 Lee Carrier 18 1817 1673 1817
19 David Darnell 19 1815 1698 1815
20 Alan Lewis 20 1814 1814 1814
21 Larry Rozak 21 1809 1674 1809
22 Wallace Woods 22 1808 1808 1808
23 Andre Nunez 23 1806 1806 1806
24 James Bloomer 24 1802 1802 1802
25 Ralph Lopez III 25 1774 1774 1774
26 Shane Kurilla 26 1765 1675 1765
26 Kim Stern 26 1765 1621 1765
26 Dutch Hinthorne 26 1765 1639 1765
29 Tony Hammons 29 1763 1718 1763
30 Sean Huff 30 1762 1609 1762
31 Malcom Shorter 31 1753 1591 1753
32 David Neely 32 1751 1661 1751
33 Che Wong 33 1749 1749 1749
34 Michael Mooney 34 1746 1611 1746
35 Val Scanlan 35 1744 1726 1744
36 Popps Vaughan 36 1733 1661 1733
37 Fred Dusseau 37 1732 1723 1732
37 Dylan Bousman 37 1732 1723 1732
39 John Schofield 39 1722 1596 1722
40 Lenny Rose III 40 1709 1709 1709
41 Ted Turner 41 1705 1705 1705
42 Josh Archer 42 1704 1623 1704
43 Jimmy Fiser 43 1703 1568 1703
43 Snowden Neill Jr 43 1703 1667 1703
45 Donald Murrietta 45 1694 1667 1694
45 John Martin Sr 45 1694 1622 1694
47 Gene Brasher 47 1675 1621 1675
48 Ken Smith 48 1669 1669 1669
49 James Gray 49 1657 1657 1657
50 Brady McClellan 50 1636 1600 1636
51 Stephanie Torres 51 1605 1506 1605
52 John Valleau III 52 1564 1528 1564
53 Tom Pulda 53 1479 1452 1479
54 Randy Roberts 54 1188 1134 1188

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 2: 175 - 199 Avg

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Ernesto Bobadilla 1 2078 1745 2078 69.00
2 Aaron Alcala 2 2063 1766 2063 41.00
3 Jarret Salazar 3 1967 1733 1967 30.00
4 Mark Leeds 4 1963 1720 1963 25.00
5 Santiago Viramontes 5 1960 1780 1960 20.00
6 Thomas Dority 6 1946 1721 1946
7 Brad Saltz 7 1901 1559 1901
8 Randy Stewart 8 1890 1629 1890
9 Glenn Stewart 9 1879 1690 1879

10 Steven Rodriguez 10 1868 1589 1868
11 Tanya Carter 11 1852 1618 1852
12 Fernando Escalante 12 1843 1627 1843
13 John Valleau Jr 13 1813 1606 1813
14 Francisco Martinez 14 1812 1569 1812
15 Jorge Zamora 15 1802 1559 1802
16 Francisco Amaya 16 1800 1557 1800
17 Enrique Mora 17 1780 1555 1780
18 William Argento 18 1775 1595 1775
18 Anton Randall Sr 18 1775 1532 1775
20 Abraham Mosqueda 20 1752 1446 1752
21 Frank Reed 21 1744 1573 1744
22 Gerald Ross 22 1740 1542 1740
23 John O'Donald 23 1734 1554 1734
24 Brandon Owl 24 1693 1495 1693
25 Kyle McClaskey 25 1690 1528 1690
26 Jeff Ramey 26 1679 1436 1679
27 Matthew Wakefield 27 1673 1430 1673
28 William Bennett 28 1645 1474 1645
29 Edwin Wagter 29 1636 1474 1636



67th Annual Yuma USBC Open Championships Page 11

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
29 Michael Torres 29 1636 1357 1636
31 Bill Gaines 31 1624 1462 1624
32 Lori Ross 32 1602 1332 1602
33 Jesse Ramos 33 1596 1326 1596
34 Leroy Niles 34 1590 1419 1590
35 Walt Reiger 35 1482 1266 1482
36 Ed Dutton 36 1184 1004 1184
37 Ramon Nunez 37 1166 980 1166

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 3: 174 & Under Avg

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Carlos Alcala 1 2106 1593 2106 53.00
2 Gilberto Payan 2 2037 1668 2037 32.00
3 Heather Kurilla 3 2015 1439 2015
3 Paola Ayala 3 2015 1529 2015
5 Zayonara Arellano 5 2012 1301 2012
6 Ryan Saltz 6 1997 1601 1997
7 Alma Pineda 7 1985 1445 1985
8 Monica Salazar 8 1897 1141 1897
9 Matthew Bell 9 1867 1354 1867

10 Norma Mooney 10 1858 1372 1858
11 William Richards Jr 11 1848 1434 1848
12 Desmond Lawley 12 1845 1359 1845
13 Inju Rose 13 1818 1269 1818
14 Edward Thomas 14 1707 1338 1707
15 Mei Wong 15 1658 1163 1658
16 Kelly VanGorder 16 1594 1180 1594
17 JoAnn Groth 17 579 399 579

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBCBTM-2015/Professional licensed to Lance Stern  YUMA USBC
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 200 & Over Avg

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Lance Stern 1 2058 2058 79.00
2 David Coleman 2 2048 2048 45.00
3 Matt Taylor 3 1906 1906 33.00
4 Sean Power 4 1875 1875 27.00
5 Mario Viruete 5 1870 1870 22.00
6 Javier Barragan III 6 1867 1867 19.00
7 Sergio Lopez 7 1859 1859
8 Gregory Hall 8 1850 1850
9 Vic Karbowski 9 1845 1845

10 Leonard Rose Jr. 10 1816 1816
11 Alan Lewis 11 1814 1814
11 Bob Meek 11 1814 1814
13 Billy Fiser 13 1808 1808
13 Wallace Woods 13 1808 1808
15 Andre Nunez 15 1806 1806
16 James Bloomer 16 1802 1802
17 Ralph Lopez III 17 1774 1774
18 Ken Lindsey 18 1764 1764
19 John Lekan 19 1754 1754
20 Che Wong 20 1749 1749
21 Dave Waples 21 1735 1735
22 Val Scanlan 22 1726 1726
23 Fred Dusseau 23 1723 1723
23 Dylan Bousman 23 1723 1723
25 Jose Luna 25 1721 1721
26 Tony Hammons 26 1718 1718
27 Lenny Rose III 27 1709 1709
28 Ted Turner 28 1705 1705
29 Shane Kurilla 29 1675 1675
30 Lee Carrier 30 1673 1673
31 Ken Smith 31 1669 1669
32 Snowden Neill Jr 32 1667 1667
33 Popps Vaughan 33 1661 1661
34 James Gray 34 1657 1657
35 John Martin Sr 35 1622 1622
36 Gene Brasher 36 1621 1621
37 Michael Mooney 37 1611 1611
38 Sean Huff 38 1609 1609
39 John Schofield 39 1596 1596
40 Adrian Luna 40 1594 1594
41 Jimmy Fiser 41 1568 1568
42 Robert Argento 42 1529 1529
43 Stephanie Torres 43 1506 1506
44 Tom Pulda 44 1452 1452
45 Randy Roberts 45 1134 1134
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z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 175 - 199 Avg

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Santiago Viramontes 1 1780 1780 51.00
2 Aaron Alcala 2 1766 1766 30.00
3 Ernesto Bobadilla 3 1745 1745 24.00
4 Thomas Dority 4 1721 1721
5 Glenn Stewart 5 1690 1690
6 Steven Rodriguez 6 1589 1589
7 Francisco Martinez 7 1569 1569
8 Brad Saltz 8 1559 1559
8 Jorge Zamora 8 1559 1559

10 Francisco Amaya 10 1557 1557
11 Enrique Mora 11 1555 1555
12 John O'Donald 12 1554 1554
13 Gerald Ross 13 1542 1542
14 Kyle McClaskey 14 1528 1528
15 Brandon Owl 15 1495 1495
16 Abraham Mosqueda 16 1446 1446
17 Matthew Wakefield 17 1430 1430
18 Michael Torres 18 1357 1357
19 Lori Ross 19 1332 1332
20 Jesse Ramos 20 1326 1326
21 Ramon Nunez 21 980 980
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z Scratch All Events  Division 3: 174 & Under Avg

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Gilberto Payan 1 1668 1668 15.00
2 Ryan Saltz 2 1601 1601
3 William Richards Jr 3 1434 1434


